
REMAINING DATES MAY 2023-AUGUST 2024:
MUSICAL THEATRE
Sign in is at 9:40 each day. Sign out is 5pm each day. Select any two weeks of your choice

BIRMINGHAM

LEEDS

EDINBURGH

LONDON

MANCHESTER

Monday 5th August to
Thursday 8th August 2024

WEEK 3 WEEK 4
Monday 12th August to

Thursday 15th August 2024

Monday 12th August to
Thursday 15th August 2024

Monday 19th August to
Thursday 22nd August 2024

Monday 29th July to
Thursday 1st August 2024

Monday 5th August to
Thursday 8th August 2024

Tuesday 28th May to
Thursday 31st May 2024

Monday 29th July to
Thursday 1st August 2024

Monday 1st July to
Thursday 4th July 2024

Monday 8th July to 11th July
2024



REMAINING TUESDAY DATES MAY 2023-
JUNE 2024: SINGING 
Weekly sessions run online from 5:00PM - 7:00PM for 12 years and under or 7:00PM - 9:00PM for 13
years and over. 

14th May
21st May

4th June
11th June
18th June
25th June

MAY JUNE TERM 3

TERM 3

May 7th
May 14th
May 21st 
May 28th
June 4th
June 11th 
June 18th
June 25th
July 2nd
July 9th



REMAINING DATES MAY 2023-JUNE 2024:
ACTING 
Weekly sessions run online from 5:00PM - 7:00PM for 12 years and under or 7:00PM - 9:00PM for 13
years and over. 

January 15th
January 22nd
January 29th
February 5th
February 12th

March 5th
March 12th
March 19th 
March 26th 

April 2nd

TERM 2 TERM 3

May 7th
May 14th
May 21st 
May 28th
June 4th
June 11th 
June 18th
June 25th
July 2nd
July 9th

15th May
22nd May

5th June
12th June
19th June
26th June

MAY JUNE


